Stauff Anglia Limited
405 Coppersmith Way | Wymondham | Norfolk  NR18 0WY
 T: 01953 857158  F: 01953 857159   E: Sales@stauffanglia.co.uk
Pipeline Products for all Industries
Product Information
STAUFF Hi Clean Pipe &
Tube Hangers

ø7/16" THRU
14 15
Ordering Examples
SHP  X  XXX  XXC  SDPAS  U  W4
STAUFF GROUP
TUBE / PIPE–O.D.
MATERIAL OF CLAMP BODY
SPR  X  XXX  XXC  SDPAS  U  W4
STAUFF GROUP
TUBE / PIPE–O.D.
MATERIAL OF CLAMP BODY
Hi-Clean Assembly Hang Plate /
Swivel Plate Style
Hi-Clean Assembly Rounded Weld Plate /
Swivel Plate Style
SP  X  XXX  XXC  DPAS  U  W4
STAUFF GROUP
TUBE / PIPE–O.D.
MATERIAL OF CLAMP BODY
Hi-Clean Assembly Weld Plate /
Cover Plate Style
SHP  X  XXX  XXC  DPAS  U  W4
STAUFF GROUP
TUBE / PIPE–O.D.
MATERIAL OF CLAMP BODY
Hi-Clean Assembly Hang Plate /
Cover Plate Style
Clamp Consisting of:
1x Hang Plate
1x Clamp Body
(2 Halves)
1x Swivel Plate
2x Hex Head Bolt
Clamp Consisting of:
1x Weld Plate
1x Clamp Body
(2 Halves)
1x Cover Plate
2x Hex Head Bolt
Clamp Consisting of:
1x Hang Plate
1x Clamp Body
(2 Halves)
1x Cover Plate
2x Hex Head Bolt
Clamp Consisting of:
1x Rounded Weld Plate
1x Clamp Body
(2 Halves)
1x Swivel Plate
2x Hex Head Bolt
F2
F1
Technical Data
Hi-Clean Clamps Maximum Load in Pipe Direction (F1)
Hanging Load Rating for Hang Plate / Swivel Plate Assemblies (F2)
HI-CLEAN SERIES
Polypropylene Santoprene
STAUFF Hexagon Tightening Max Load in Hanging Tightening Max Load in Hanging
Group Hex Bolt Torque Pipe Direction Load Torque Pipe Direction Load
(AS) [Nm] Ft/Lb [kN] Lbs. [kN] Lbs. [Nm] Ft/Lb [kN] Lbs. [kN] Lbs.
3 1/4"–20UNC 8 6 0.35 79 1.6 354 8 6 0.13 29 1.6 354
6 1/4"–20UNC 8 6 0.31 70 1.3 298 8 6 0.13 29 1.3 298
7L 1/4"–20UNC 8 6 0.3 67 1 219 8 6 0.13 29 1 219
8 1/4"–20UNC 8 6 0.25 56 0.6 137 8 6 0.18 40 0.6 137
9L 1/4"–20UNC 12 9 0.24 54 0.5 110 12 9 0.2 45 0.5 110
Safety Factor for Hanging Loads is a 4:1 Ratio.
Due to Flow Behavior in Santoprene, it is